PEX PIPING SYSTEM
FOR WATER & GAS
Product Guide
WaterMark
AS4176.2 & AS4176.3 WM74627
AS4176.8 WM74629
AS2492 WM74628 AS2537 WM74626WaterMark
Contents

N1-25	       5	 25mm	 0.462	 180
N1-32	       5	 32mm	 0.722	 120
Specifications
Crimp on DR Brass Fittings
Straight Coupling (No.1)
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N1R-2016	      10	 20mmx 16mm	 0.421	 300
N1R-2516	       5	 25mmx 16mm	 0.335	 150
N1R-2520	       5	 25mmx 20mm	 0.371	 150
N1R-3225	       5	 32mmx 25mm	 0.605	 150
Reducing Coupling (No.1R)
20
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N2-16050	      10	 16mm x 1/2”	 0.503	 300
N2-16075	      10	 16mm x 3/4”	 0.778	 240
N2-20050	      10	 20mm x 1/2”	 0.563	 200
N2-20075	      10	 20mm x 3/4”	 0.809	 200
N2-25075	       5	 25mm x 3/4”	 0.505	 150
N2-25100	       5	 25mm x 1”	 0.605	 120
Female Union (No.2)
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N3-16050	      10	 16mm x 1/2”	 0.473	 300
N3-16075	      10	 16mm x 3/4”	 0.634	 200
N3-20050	      10	 20mm x 1/2”	 0.528	 300
N3-20075	      10	 20mm x 3/4”	 0.684	 200
N3-25075	       5	 25mm x 3/4”	 0.447	 150
N3-25100	       5	 25mm x 1”	 0.625	 120
Male Union (No.3)
21
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N62-16050	      10	 16mm x 1/2”	 0.596	 300
N62-20050	      10	 20mm x 1/2”	 0.672	 300
N62-20075	      10	 20mm x 3/4”	 0.867	 200
Loose Nut Female Adaptor (No.62)
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N12-16	      10	 16mm	 0.496	 300
N12-20	      10	 20mm	 0.695	 100
N12-25	       5	 25mm	 0.634	 100
N12-32	       5	 32mm	 0.534	 60
Equal Elbow (No.12)
22
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N12R-2016	      10	 20mm x 16mm	 0.620	 200
N12R-2516	       5	 25mm x 16mm	 0.445	 150
N12R-2520	       5	 25mm x 20mm	 0.495	 150
Unequal Elbow (No.12R)
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N13-16050	      10	 16mm x 1/2”	 0.496	 300
N13-20050	      10	 20mm x 1/2”	 0.642	 200
N13-20075	      10	 20mm x 3/4”	 0.816	 200
N13-25075	       5	 25mm x 3/4”	 0.540	 150
N13-25100	       5	 25mm x 1”	 0.658	 100
Male Elbow (No.13)
23
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N14-16050	      10	 16mm x 1/2”	 0.645	 300
N14-20050	      10	 20mm x 1/2”	 0.783	 200
N14-20075	      10	 20mm x 3/4”	 0.919	 150
N14-25075	      10	 25mm x 3/4”	 1.257	 150
N14-25100	      10	 25mm x 1”	 1.565	 100
Female Elbow (No.14)
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N15-16050	      10	 16mm x 1/2”	 1.026	 120
N15-20050	      10	 20mm x 1/2”	 1.118	 120
N15-20075	      10	 20mm x 3/4”	 1.300	 100
Wall Plated Female Elbow (No.15 BP)
24
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N19-1605065	       5	 16mmx1/2”x65mm	 0.590	 100
N19-1605090	       5	 16mmx1/2”x90mm	 0.704	 100
N19-2005065	       5	 20mmx1/2”x65mm	 0.600	 100
N19-2005090	       5	 20mmx1/2”x90mm	 0.790	 100
N19-2007590	       5	 20mmx3/4”x90mm	 1.140	 60
N19-16050180	      5	 16mmx1/2”x180mm	 1.300	 500
Wall Plated Male Elbow (No.19 BP)
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N63-16050	      10	 16mm x 1/2”	 0.693	 240
N63-20075	      10	 20mm x 1/2”	 0.883	 200
Loose Nut Female Elbow (No.63)
25
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N61-16	      10	 16mm	 0.280	 500
N61-20	      10	 20mm	 0.432	 400
N61-25	      10	 25mm	 0.773	 200
N61-32	      10	 32mm	 1.2	 200
End Cap (No.61)
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
BN100-1615	      10	 16mm x 15mm	 0.496	 300
BN100-2020	      10	 20mm x 20mm	 0.642	 200
BN100-2525	      10	 25mm x 25mm	 0.816	 200
BN100-3232	       5	 32mm x 32mm	 0.540	 150
Pex to Copper Adaptor
26
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS
	 (units/bag)		  (kg/bag)	 (P/box)
N24-16	       5	 16mm	 0.335	 150
N24-20	       5	 20mm	 0.472	 120
N24-25	       5	 25mm	 0.870	 60
N24-32	       5	 32mm	 1.46	 30
Equal Tee (No.24)
27
CODE	 PACKING	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 UNITS